Serie

Altersklasse Auflage

1 Hias Schwarz 394 Ringe
2 Robert Geiger 371 Ringe
Altersklasse |
1 Xaver Heimgreiter 374 Ringe
2 Martin Hinterholzer 371 Ringe
3 Richard Bernhard 327 Ringe
Altersklasse Il
1 Martin Fischer 338 Ringe
2 Alois Riesch (Moar) 316 Ringe
Anfanger
1  Jakob SiiRbauer 149 Ringe
Damen
1  Sabine Rauchenberger 379 Ringe
2 Julia Kinshofer 363 Ringe
Junioren B
1 Hannah Baumgartner 383 Ringe
2 Seppi Mayer 358 Ringe
Schiiler
1 Lisa Rauchenberger 179 Ringe
2 Simon Mayer 176 Ringe
3  TobiSURbauer 174 Ringe
Punkt
1 Hannah Baumgartner 11,6 Teiler
2 Alois Riesch (Moar) 20,8 Teiler
3 Sabine Rauchenberger 24,3 Teiler
4 Hias Schwarz 40,0 Teiler
5 Richard Bernhard 48,5 Teiler
6 Julia Kinshofer 52,3 Teiler
7 Seppi Mayer 74,6 Teiler
8 Martin Fischer 87,2 Teiler
9 Martin Hinterholzer 88,9 Teiler
10  Xaver Heimgreiter 97,7 Teiler
11  Lisa Rauchenberger 99,4 Teiler
12 Simon Mayer 103,7 Teiler

13  Robert Geiger 133,9 Teiler



14 Jakob SiiBbauer

15  Tobi StiRbauer
Ehren

1 Simon Mayer

2 Martin Fischer

3 Sabine Rauchenberger

4 Martin Hinterholzer

5 Sepp (Prinz) Heimgreiter

6 Xaver Heimgreiter

7 Seppi Mayer

8 Robert Geiger

9 Tobi StikRbauer

10 Lisa Rauchenberger

11  Hannah Baumgartner

12 Richard Bernhard

13 Alois Riesch (Moar)

14  Josefa Holzl

15  Jakob SiuRbauer
Haupt

1 Tobi Stikbauer

2 Sabine Rauchenberger

3 Hannah Baumgartner

4 Hias Schwarz

5 Simon Mayer

6 Xaver Heimgreiter

7 Lisa Rauchenberger

8 Martin Fischer

9 Martin Hinterholzer

10  Richard Bernhard

11 Josefa Holzl

12  Seppi Mayer

13 Jakob SuRbauer

14  Robert Geiger

15  Alois Riesch (Moar)

16  Sepp (Prinz) Heimgreiter

141,5
164,2

104,6
123,1
138,5
144,7
171,4
191,0
204,8
210,2
210,6
213,0
267,6
279,4
345,6
360,4
1.470,8

90,5
106,0
113,9
119,3
123,6
131,8
177,6
177,9
189,0
207,8
211,8
330,5
460,8
500,9
559,2

1.178,0

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



Glick

1 Hias Schwarz 14,4 Teiler
2 Simon Mayer 19,9 Teiler
3 Hannah Baumgartner 43,2 Teiler
4 Tobi StBbauer 45,1 Teiler
5 Richard Bernhard 54,7 Teiler
6 Lisa Rauchenberger 106,0 Teiler
7 Seppi Mayer 110,2 Teiler
8 Sabine Rauchenberger 110,3 Teiler
9 Alois Riesch (Moar) 121,0 Teiler
10  Xaver Heimgreiter 124,0 Teiler
11  Martin Fischer 147,8 Teiler
12  Sepp (Prinz) Heimgreiter 158,8 Teiler
13 Josefa Holzl 244,4 Teiler
14  Martin Hinterholzer 289,0 Teiler
15 Jakob SuRbauer 321,0 Teiler

16  Robert Geiger 326,2 Teiler



